
2018 Alfa Romeo Stelvio $14,875
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:V3593
VIN:ZASFAKNN8J7B90668
Mileage:66774
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Black/Chocolate
Ext.Color:Vulcano Black Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:I4

Dealer Comments
Vulcano Black Metallic 2018 Alfa Romeo Stelvio Ti AWD 8-Speed Automatic I4Odometer is 6444 miles below market average! 22/28
City/Highway MPGBuy with confidence! All of our vehicles are put through a rigorous inspection and are fully reconditioned.
Installed Features

Driver Assist Dynamic Plus Package|Driver Assistance Static Package|Quick Order Package 22S Ti Sport|8 Speakers|AM/FM radio:
SiriusXM|harman/kardon Premium Audio|HD Radio|Radio data system|Radio: AM/FM w/Bluetooth 8.8|Radio: AM/FM/HD Bluetooth
w/Nav 8.8|Rear audio controls|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|Memory
seat|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Four wheel
independent suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Sport Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel|Sport Tuned Front Dampers|Traction control|4-
Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-roll bar|Gloss Red Calipers w/White
Script|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Dual-Pane Sunroof|Power
Liftgate|Blind Spot & Cross Path Detection|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Lane Departure Warning System|ParkView Rear
Back-Up Camera|Delay-off headlights|Fully automatic headlights|High intensity discharge headlights: Bi-Xenon|Rear fog lights|Panic
alarm|Security system|Adaptive Cruise Control w/Stop|Speed control|Aluminum Steering Column Mounted Paddle Shifters|Auto High
Beam Headlamp Control|Auto-Dimming Exterior Mirrors|Bumpers: body-color|Colored Brake Calipers|Gloss Black Window Surround
Moldings|Heated door mirrors|Power door mirrors|Roof rack: rails only|Spoiler|Turn signal indicator mirrors|8.8" Widescreen Color
Display|Aluminum Interior Trim|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Forward Collision
Warning|Front reading lights|Garage door transmitter|Genuine wood console insert|Genuine wood dashboard insert|Genuine wood door



panel insert|Heated steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Leather Shift Knob|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity
mirror|Rear reading lights|Rear seat center armrest|Sport Leather Seats|Sport steering wheel|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt
steering wheel|Trip computer|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Heated front seats|Leather Seats|Power Adjustable Bolster|Power
passenger seat|Split folding rear seat|Black Roof Rails|Cargo Comp Adjustable Rail System (DISC)|Cargo Net (DISC)|Passenger door
bin|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 19" x 8.0" Y-Spoke Aluminum|Wheels: 20" x 8.5" Sport Aluminum|Infrared Windshield|Rain sensing wipers|Rear
window wiper|Speed-Sensitive Wipers|Variably intermittent wipers|3.73 Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


